LA only football team

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:14am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
DaRookie

Go Deep

STRIKERS

Fluffy Rainbows

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
The Happy Endings
DaRookie

Go Deep

STRIKERS

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
SHOWTIME

The Happy Endings
DaRookie

Go Deep

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Dixon Dominators
SHOWTIME

The Happy Endings
DaRookie

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Fluffy Rainbows

Dixon Dominators
SHOWTIME

The Happy Endings

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
STRIKERS

Fluffy Rainbows

Dixon Dominators
SHOWTIME

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Go Deep

STRIKERS

Fluffy Rainbows

Dixon Dominators

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
DaRookie

Go Deep

STRIKERS

Fluffy Rainbows

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
The Happy Endings
DaRookie

Go Deep

STRIKERS

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
SHOWTIME

86
103
96
101

104
130
109

81

83
96
80
131

113
100
88
97

115
104
143

95

86
84
101
7

111
7
107
95

92
107
97
114

108
100
119
119

106

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

SB SHUFFLE

The Happy Endings
SHOWTIME

Dixon Dominators

SB SHUFFLE
SHOWTIME
Dixon Dominators
Fluffy Rainbows

SB SHUFFLE
Dixon Dominators
Fluffy Rainbows
STRIKERS

SB SHUFFLE
Fluffy Rainbows
STRIKERS

Go Deep

SB SHUFFLE
STRIKERS
Go Deep
DaRookie

SB SHUFFLE

Go Deep

DaRookie

The Happy Endings

SB SHUFFLE
DaRookie

The Happy Endings
SHOWTIME

SB SHUFFLE

The Happy Endings
SHOWTIME

Dixon Dominators

SB SHUFFLE
SHOWTIME
Dixon Dominators
Fluffy Rainbows

SB SHUFFLE

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

121
110
105
114

129
76
151
88

72
63
162
102

86
125
86
82

109
104
85
94

124
101
109

85

71
92
91
120

118
103
107

85

111
124
117

96

106

Page 1/2



LA only football team

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:14am ET

The Happy Endings
DaRookie
Go Deep

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Dixon Dominators
SHOWTIME

The Happy Endings
DaRookie

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Fluffy Rainbows

Dixon Dominators
SHOWTIME

The Happy Endings

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
STRIKERS

Fluffy Rainbows

Dixon Dominators
SHOWTIME

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Go Deep

STRIKERS

Fluffy Rainbows

Dixon Dominators

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
DaRookie

Go Deep

STRIKERS

Fluffy Rainbows

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
The Happy Endings
DaRookie

Go Deep

STRIKERS

Week 17 - NFL Week 17
STRIKERS

DaRookie

Go Deep

The Happy Endings

Week 18 - NFL Week 18
SHOWTIME

Go Deep

STRIKERS

Dixon Dominators

136
83
76

89
172
118

76

113

80
104
125

132
103
111
139

157
154
104
103

77
136
88
143

121
109
115
115

125
110
122

86

110
99
87

108

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Dixon Dominators
Fluffy Rainbows
STRIKERS

SB SHUFFLE
Fluffy Rainbows
STRIKERS

Go Deep

SB SHUFFLE
STRIKERS
Go Deep
DaRookie

SB SHUFFLE

Go Deep

DaRookie

The Happy Endings

SB SHUFFLE
DaRookie

The Happy Endings
SHOWTIME

SB SHUFFLE

The Happy Endings
SHOWTIME

Dixon Dominators

SB SHUFFLE
SHOWTIME
Dixon Dominators
Fluffy Rainbows

Dixon Dominators
SB SHUFFLE
SHOWTIME
Fluffy Rainbows

Fluffy Rainbows

SB SHUFFLE

The Happy Endings
DaRookie

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

88
107
89

81
108
94
99

107
149
80
86

77
124
94
94

83
113
104
117

123

82
106
119

134
122

85
180

62
108
128
174

101
42
104
95

Page 2/2



