LA only football team

				Mon Feb 24 9.14am E1
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
DaRookie	86	VS	SB SHUFFLE	121
Go Deep	103	VS	The Happy Endings	110
STRIKERS	96	VS	SHOWTIME	105
Fluffy Rainbows	101	vs	Dixon Dominators	114
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
The Happy Endings	104	VS	SB SHUFFLE	129
DaRookie	130	VS	SHOWTIME	76
Go Deep	109	VS	Dixon Dominators	151
STRIKERS	81	vs	Fluffy Rainbows	88
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
SHOWTIME	83	VS	SB SHUFFLE	72
The Happy Endings	96	VS	Dixon Dominators	63
DaRookie	80	VS	Fluffy Rainbows	162
Go Deep	131	VS	STRIKERS	102
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Dixon Dominators	113	VS	SB SHUFFLE	86
SHOWTIME	100	VS	Fluffy Rainbows	125
The Happy Endings	88	VS	STRIKERS	86
DaRookie	97	vs	Go Deep	82
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Fluffy Rainbows	115	VS	SB SHUFFLE	109
Dixon Dominators	104	VS	STRIKERS	104
SHOWTIME	143	VS	Go Deep	85
The Happy Endings	95	vs	DaRookie	94
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
STRIKERS	86	VS	SB SHUFFLE	124
Fluffy Rainbows	84	VS	Go Deep	101
Dixon Dominators	101	VS	DaRookie	109
SHOWTIME	77	vs	The Happy Endings	85
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Go Deep	111	VS	SB SHUFFLE	71
STRIKERS	77	VS	DaRookie	92
Fluffy Rainbows	107	VS	The Happy Endings	91
Dixon Dominators	95	VS	SHOWTIME	120
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	00		00 01115515	440
DaRookie	92	VS	SB SHUFFLE	118
Go Deep	107	VS	The Happy Endings	103
STRIKERS	97	VS	SHOWTIME	107
Fluffy Rainbows	114	VS	Dixon Dominators	85
Week 9 - NFL Week 9	400	\	OD CHILIEFT E	444
The Happy Endings	108	VS	SB SHUFFLE	111
DaRookie	100	VS	SHOWTIME	124
Go Deep	119	VS	Dixon Dominators	117
STRIKERS	119	VS	Fluffy Rainbows	96
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	400			400
SHOWTIME	106	VS	SB SHUFFLE	106



LA only football team

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:14am ET

The Happy Endings	136	VS	Dixon Dominators	88
DaRookie	83	vs	Fluffy Rainbows	10
Go Deep	76	vs	STRIKERS	89
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Dixon Dominators	89	VS	SB SHUFFLE	8
SHOWTIME	172	vs	Fluffy Rainbows	108
The Happy Endings	118	vs	STRIKERS	94
DaRookie	76	VS	Go Deep	99
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Fluffy Rainbows	113	VS	SB SHUFFLE	10
Dixon Dominators	80	VS	STRIKERS	149
SHOWTIME	104	VS	Go Deep	80
The Happy Endings	125	vs	DaRookie	86
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
STRIKERS	132	vs	SB SHUFFLE	7
Fluffy Rainbows	103	VS	Go Deep	124
Dixon Dominators	111	vs	DaRookie	94
SHOWTIME	139	vs	The Happy Endings	94
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Go Deep	157	VS	SB SHUFFLE	83
STRIKERS	154	VS	DaRookie	113
Fluffy Rainbows	104	VS	The Happy Endings	104
Dixon Dominators	103	VS	SHOWTIME	117
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
DaRookie	77	VS	SB SHUFFLE	123
Go Deep	136	VS	The Happy Endings	82
STRIKERS	88	VS	SHOWTIME	100
Fluffy Rainbows	143	VS	Dixon Dominators	119
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
The Happy Endings	121	VS	SB SHUFFLE	134
DaRookie	109	VS	SHOWTIME	122
Go Deep	115	VS	Dixon Dominators	8
STRIKERS	115	VS	Fluffy Rainbows	180
Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
STRIKERS	125	vs	Dixon Dominators	62
DaRookie	110	vs	SB SHUFFLE	108
Go Deep	122	vs	SHOWTIME	128
The Happy Endings	86	VS	Fluffy Rainbows	174
Week 18 - NFL Week 18				
SHOWTIME	110	vs	Fluffy Rainbows	10
Go Deep	99	vs	SB SHUFFLE	4:
STRIKERS	87	vs	The Happy Endings	104
Dixon Dominators	108	VS	DaRookie	98